
WV Board of Landscape Architects

FY 2025 BEGIINNING BALANCE 14681.19

EXPENDITURES

1201 BENEFITS / PER DIEM 9733

2202 SOCIAL SECURITY 744.59

3204 PHONE 402.43

3205 CONTRACTURAL SERVICES 1024.99

3211 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL 110.21

3214 COMPUTER SVCS 23.17

3219 INSURANCE 2924

3241 MSC 1.62

3242 IN-STATE TRAINING 415

3243 OUT OF STATE TRAINING 200

3244 POSTAL 245.06

3324 WVSTO Fees 270

TOTALS: 16,094.07

REVENUE

LINE REVENUE SOURCE

4107 LICENSE RENEWAL 7,250

4108 COA RENEWAL 3355

4109 NEW APP FOR LICENSURE 700

4110 NEW COA 315

4112 PENALTY LATE FEES 650

4122 INACTIVE STATUS/MSC 125

4126 COA REINSTATMENT FEE 700

TOTALS: 13,095


